arla | propertymark
INVENTORIES

This is to certify that

## **Bradley Hine ARLA Inventories Accredited**

is a member of ARLA Inventories

ARLA Inventories membership ensures maximum protection for clients; offering Professional Indemnity Insurance, Public Liability Insurance and being subject to ARLA Inventories Code of Practice, Propertymark Complaints Process and Propertymark Conduct and Membership Rules and Disciplinary Procedures.

Membership No

M00007774

Valid to

31 January 2025

President

(1 Tsumar

Chief Executive